Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keelan Gosney - (938645) - Chelmsford City SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
17:42.27
18:06.93
18:18.39
18:41.27
20:05.22

20:15.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
17:42.27
20:05.22
18:06.93
18:18.39
18:41.27

20:15.27

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

506
472
458
430
346
338

WA Pts

506
346
472
458
430
338

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

14/10/22
30/11/19
09/12/18
21/10/18
30/09/21
111117

Date

14/10/22
30/09/21
30/11/19
09/12/18
21/10/18
111117

Meet

Essex Winter Championships 2022

BPSC Boys,Girls 800,1500 County,Regional Qualifier
BPSC 1500 & 800 County & Regional Qualifier 2018
Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021

Thurrock Distance Invitation Meet

Meet

Essex Winter Championships 2022

Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021
BPSC Boys,Girls 800,1500 County,Regional Qualifier
BPSC 1500 & 800 County & Regional Qualifier 2018
Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Thurrock Distance Invitation Meet

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Chelmsford

Grays

Venue

Basildon
Chelmsford
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Grays

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Bo Southend
Chelmsford
Chelmsford

Bo Southend

Club Swam Under

Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Bo Southend
Chelmsford

Bo Southend

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



