Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keelan Gosney - (938645) - Chelmsford City SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:42.27	506	Н	14/10/22	Essex Winter Championships 2022	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
18:06.93	472	Н	30/11/19	BPSC Boys, Girls 800,1500 County, Regional Qualifier	Basildon	Chelmsford	3
18:18.39	458	Н	09/12/18	BPSC 1500 & 800 County & Regional Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Bo Southend	3
18:41.27	430	Н	21/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
20:05.22	346	Н	30/09/21	Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
20:15.27	338	Н	11/11/17	Thurrock Distance Invitation Meet	Grays	Bo Southend	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:42.27	506	Н	14/10/22	Essex Winter Championships 2022	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
20:05.22	346	Н	30/09/21	Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
18:06.93	472	Н	30/11/19	BPSC Boys, Girls 800,1500 County, Regional Qualifier	Basildon	Chelmsford	3
18:18.39	458	Н	09/12/18	BPSC 1500 & 800 County & Regional Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Bo Southend	3
18:41.27	430	Н	21/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
20:15.27	338	Н	11/11/17	Thurrock Distance Invitation Meet	Grays	Bo Southend	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS